LB-Series Constant Current DC Load Banks (1-600V, 0-2000A)
LB-Series CC Load Bank
Product Overview
Eagle Eye’s LB-Series Constant Current DC Load Banks are designed
for discharge testing, battery capacity testing, acceptance testing,
battery maintenance, and other testing of DC systems. The LB-Series
constant current load banks are portable, economic, reliable and
user-friendly. With over (100) standard models and an operating range

C
 L
oa
d
Ba
nk
s
LB
-S
ER
IE
S
36 www.eepowersolutions.com | Tel: 1-877-805-3377 | Fax: 1-414-962-3660 | info@eepowersolutions.com | V1.6
Maximum Discharge Current At:
No Model 12VDC 24VDC 28VDC 36VDC 48VDC 72VDC 80VDC 125VDC 240VDC 380VDC 480VDC
1 LB-12/24-400-CC 400 400 -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- --
2 LB-24/36/48-50/75/100-CC 25 50 58 75 100 -- -- -- -- -- --
3 LB-24/36/48-100/150/200-CC 50 100 116 150 200 -- -- -- -- -- --
4 LB-24/36/48-150/225/300-CC 75 150 175 225 300 -- -- -- -- -- --
5 LB-24/36/48-200/300/400-CC 100 200 233 300 400 -- -- -- -- -- --
6 LB-24/36/48-250/375/500-CC 125 250 291 375 500 -- -- -- -- -- --
7 LB-24/36/48-300/450/600-CC 150 300 350 450 600 -- -- -- -- -- --
8 LB-24/48-150/300-CC 75 150 175 225 300 -- -- -- -- --
9 LB-24/48-200/400-CC 100 200 233 300 400 -- -- -- -- -- --
10 LB-24/48-200/400-CC 125 250 291 375 500 -- -- -- -- -- --
11 LB-24/48-300/600-CC 150 300 350 450 600 -- -- -- -- -- --
12 LB-48-100-CC 25 50 58 75 100 -- -- -- -- -- --
13 LB-48-200-CC 50 100 116 150 200 -- -- -- -- -- --
14 LB-48-300-CC 75 150 175 225 300 -- -- -- -- -- --
15 LB-48-400-CC 100 200 233 300 400 -- -- -- -- -- --
16 LB-48-500-CC 125 250 291 375 500 -- -- -- -- -- --
17 LB-48-600-CC 150 300 350 450 600 -- -- -- -- -- --
18 LB-48-800-CC 200 400 466 600 800 -- -- -- -- -- --
19 LB-48-1000-CC 250 500 583 750 1000 -- -- -- -- -- --
20 LB-48-2000-CC 500 1000 1166 1500 2000 -- -- -- -- -- --
21 LB-48/125-100-CC 25 50 58 75 100 57 64 100 -- -- --
22 LB-48/125-200-CC 50 100 116 150 200 115 128 200 -- -- --
23 LB-48/125-300-CC 75 150 175 225 300 172.5 192 300 -- -- --
24 LB-80-100-CC 15 30 35 45 60 90 100 -- -- -- --
25 LB-125-100-CC 9.6 19 22 28.5 38 57.5 64 100 -- -- --
26 LB-125-200-CC 19 38 44 57 76 115 128 200 -- -- --
27 LB-125-300-CC 28 57 67 86 115 172.5 192 300 -- -- --
28 LB-125-400-CC 38 76 89 115 153 230 256 400 -- -- --
29 LB-125-500-CC 48 96 112 142.5 192 288 320 500 -- -- --
30 LB-125-600-CC 57 115 134 172 230 345 384 600 -- -- --
31 LB-480-100-CC 2.5 5 5.5 7.5 10 15 16.5 26 50 79 100
32 LB-480-200-CC 5 10 11 15 20 30 33 52 100 158 200
33 LB-480-300-CC 7.5 15 17 22.5 30 45 50 78 150 237 300
34 LB-24/48/120/135/245/480-200-CC 100 200 116 150 200 120 133 200 200 158 200
35 LB-24/135/270/480-300-CC 150 300 69 88 118 177 197 300 166 263 300
36 LB-24/135/270/480-350-CC 175 350 80 103 138 207 230 350 194 307 350
37 LB-24/135/270/480-400-CC 200 400 92 118 158 237 263 400 222 351 400
38 LB-24/135/270/480-750-CC 375 750 172 222 296 444 493 750 416 659 750